ACCREDITATI LUCCA 19 MAGGIO

Cognhome
ARRIGHI
BARSI
BILOTTI
BULLERI
BUSSU
CAPPELLI
CAROLI
CHICCA
CORADESCHI
DE NISCO
DOVERI
GIANNINI
GIUSTI
HAEUSL
MARIOTTI
MARTELLI
MASI
MATTEI
MICHELOTTI
MICHETTI
NESI
SARTINI
STANO
TADDEUCCI
ULIVI

Nome
REMO
ALFREDO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
NICOL
FEDERICA
ELETTRA
SEBASTIANO
LEONARDO
CATERINA
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
FEDERICA
VIRGINIA
ILARIA
PAOLA
LAURA
MATTEO
PAOLO
ADRIANA
LUCA
BRANDO
MASSIMO
MARCO
MAURIZIO

Cod.Soc.
P1418
LU104
P1473
P1144
PT120
SI1203
PO149
LU104
ARO51
PT120
P1418
SI1203
P1473
F1455
P1081
PI071
P1418
LU104
PT120
LU104
PO149
PI081
P1418
PI081
LU104



